Projectors
E
d
ucation
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
PowerLite® 770F 1080p 3LCD Ultra
Short Throw Lamp-Free Laser Display

PowerLite 770F, Quick Setup Guide, projector, remote control,
2x AA batteries, 6' power cord, projector feet
Ordering Information
PowerLite 770F 	 V11HA79020
Ultra Short Throw Wall Mount (white) 	 V12HA06A05
Wireless LAN Adapter (ELPAP11)	 V12H005A02
Air Filter	 V13H134A60
PowerLite Pilot™ 3 (ELPCB03)	 V12H927020
Active Speakers (ELPSP02)	 V12H467020
DC-07 Document Camera	 V12H759020
DC-13 Document Camera	 V12H757020
DC-21 Document Camera	 V12H758020
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON and PowerLite are registered trademarks, EPSON
Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark and Better Products for a Better Future and Epson iProjection are trademarks
of Seiko Epson Corporation. Pilot is a trademark and Epson Connection is a service mark of Epson America, Inc. Mac is a
trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Android and Chromebook are trademarks of Google LLC.